

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

High Crossing Fifth Addition Phase 5

11630

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
48" Apron End	1	EACH	\$ 3,635.00	\$ 3,635.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 363.50
Total Cost			\$ 3,998.50	\$ 3,998.50
5X5 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 4,425.00	\$ 8,850.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 885.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,867.50	\$ 9,735.00
4X4 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 960.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 10,560.00
3X3 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 2,655.00	\$ 2,655.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 265.50
Total Cost			\$ 2,920.50	\$ 2,920.50
H Inlet	4	EACH	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 7,040.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 704.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,936.00	\$ 7,744.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 34,958.00

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/19/2018

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

High Crossing Fifth Addition Phase 5

11630

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
48" RCP	77	LF	\$ 111.75	\$ 8,604.75
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 860.48
Total Cost			\$ 122.93	\$ 9,465.23
36" RCP	337	LF	\$ 75.30	\$ 25,376.10
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,537.61
Total Cost			\$ 82.83	\$ 27,913.71
30" RCP	507	LF	\$ 58.50	\$ 29,659.50
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 2,965.95
Total Cost			\$ 64.35	\$ 32,625.45
18" RCP	53	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,279.00
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 227.90
Total Cost			\$ 47.30	\$ 2,506.90
12" RCP	96	LF	\$ 38.10	\$ 3,657.60
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				\$ 365.76
Total Cost			\$ 41.91	\$ 4,023.36
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 10%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 76,534.65

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 1/19/2018